STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
10172 Rev. B
CXO3MHG OSCILLATOR
200 kHz to 220 MHz

+_
+_
HOW TO ORDER CXO3MHG SURFACE MOUNT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
“S” if special or
custom design;
otherwise blank.
CXO3MHG S T SM3        32.0M* , 100 / 100 / / I
Frequency
K = kHz
M = MHz
Enable/Disable Option
E, T, or N
Terminations
Blank = SM1
= Gold Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM5 = Solder Dipped
(Lead Free)
/ / 200 / I
Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Frequency
Stability over
Temp.Range
(in ppm)
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 250C
(in ppm)
OR
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage VDD -0.5 V to 7.0 V
Storage Temperature -55OC to +125OC
Maximum Process Temperature 260OC for 20 seconds
*The supply voltage range is -0.5 V to +4.0 V for some products. Contact Factory.
PACKAGING OPTIONS
CXO3MHG - Tray Pack
- 16 mm tape, 7˝ or 13˝ reels
Per EIA 418 (see Tape and Reel data sheet 10109)
E T
When enabled (PIN 1 is high*)
Output Freq. output Freq. output